

Est. and final bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w — Construction of road from Pakri pul to Mishrawala (MK-3054)					
Name of Contractor — Sri Murkhdhar Singh.					
AT — Company Sarda Rouda road no-1					
Distt — Rohilas (Bihar)					
Agreement no — RWD/SSM-2/MK-3054/-06/MAD/2023-24					
Length = 1.300 km					
Date of work start — 09.08.2023					
Stipulated date of Completion — 08.05.2024					
Actual date of Completion — 19.03.2024					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing road laid (by manual means)					
- do - do					
Qty = 0.48 Hectare					
Vide T.M.B. Page-01					
① Rs 726.97.86/Hect					Rs. 34895 = 00
(2/2) Scarifying existing bituminous surface - do - do					
Qty = 490.29 m ² (Page-02)					
limited to 487.50 m ²					
② Rs. 20.54/m ²					Rs. 10013 = 00
(3/20) E/w in excavation - do					
Qty = 67.26 m ³ Page-02					
limited to 67.24 m ³					
③ Rs. 383.28/m ³					Rs. 25772 = 00
					Rs. 70680 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/21) Providing P.C.C (M-15) as levelling course in foundation - do Qty = 10.36 m ³ Page - 02 (a) Rs. 6106.86/m ³ Rs. 63267 = 00					
(5/22) Plain/reinforced concrete concrete (M-20) in substructure - do - - do Qty = 74.82 m ³ (Page - 03) (a) Rs. 7068.55 Rs. 528869 = 00					
(6/23) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe HPB (1000mm dia) - - do Qty = 15 m vide T.M.B. Page - 03					
(a) Rs. 6948.48/m Rs. 104227 = 00					
(7/24) Painting on parapet wall (black & white strips) - do Qty = 41.28 m ² Page - 03 (a) Rs. 135.23/m ² Rs. 5582 = 00					
(8/4) Providing w.B.M (grading-3) with stone screening - do - do Qty = 365.62 m ³ Page - 05 (a) Rs. 4419.88/m ³ Rs. 1615997 = 00					
(9/5) Providing and applying prime coat with diformen emulsion (SS-1) - do - - do Qty = 4499.90 m ² Page - 06 (a) Rs. 60.03/m ² Rs. 270129 = 00					

Continuation

Rs. 2658751 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/6) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (Rs-1)			do	do	
Qty = 4499.90 m ²					(Page-06)
Qty = 4544.90 m ²					(Page-07)
Total Qty = 9044.80 m ²					
(a) Rs 20.65/m ²					Rs 186775 = 00
(11/7) Providing mix seal					
Surfacing - - do - - do					
Qty = 4499.90 m ²					Page-06
(a) Rs 220.94/m ²					Rs 994208 = 00
(12/8) Providing Semi dense bituminous Gravel - do - do					
Qty = 113.62 m ³					
Vide T.M.B. Page-07					
(a) Rs 13102.02/m ³					Rs 1488652 = 00
(13/9) Providing panel Concrete pavement - - do - - do					
Qty = 37.50 m ³					Page-08
(a) Rs 8050.41/m ³					Rs 301890 = 00
(14/15) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 240 m ²					(B.T. Surface)
Vide T.M.B. Page-08					
(a) Rs 886.39/m ²					Rs 212734 = 00
					Rs 5843010 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/16) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound	do	do	do	do	
on C.C. surface					
Qty = 20 m ²			Page	08	
@ Rs 1004.15/m ²					Rs. 20083 = 00
(16/18) Providing guard stones/ boundary stones	do	do	do	do	
Qty = 48 no			Page	08	
@ Rs 675.89/each					Rs. 32443 = 00
(17/17) Providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. information sign board with (logs)	do	do	do	do	
Qty = 02 no			Page	08	
@ Rs 10720.63/each					Rs. 21441 = 00
(18/3) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder	do	do	do	do	
Qty = 425 m ³			Page	08	
@ Rs 263.86/m ³					Rs. 112141 = 00
(19/10) R.C.C. M-15 grade km stone/loam stone	do	do	do	do	
Ordinary km stone (precast)	02 no				
vide T.M.B. Page 09					
@ Rs 2711.24/each					Rs. 5422 = 00
(20/11) 200 m stone (precast)	06				
vide T.M.B. Page 09					
@ Rs 784.24/each					Rs. 4705 = 00
					Rs. 6039245 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/12) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary mandatory and informative sign - do - do					
600mm equilateral triangle = 04 no					
Vide T.M.B. Page - 09					
① Rs 4271.19/each					Rs. 17085 = 00
(22/13) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary, mandatory and informative do					
600mm Circles = 06 no					
② Rs 4125.40/each					Rs. 24752 = 00
(23/14) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectised - do - do					
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 06 no					
Vide T.M.B. Page - 09					
③ Rs. 3985.68/each					Rs. 23914 = 00
(24/19) Planting of Trees & their maint do					
Qty = 120 no					Page - 09
④ Rs. 1254.41/each					Rs. 150529 = 00
					Rs. 6255525 = 00
Add 18% G.S.T					Rs. 1125995 = 00
Add 1% L.C					Rs. 62555 = 00
Add S.F					Rs. 77270 = 00
Less 10% Below					Rs. 7521345 = 00
					(-) Rs. 752135 = 00
					Rs. 6769210 = 00

Add - 6809722

19.03.2024
Continuation
J.E.

19.03.24
A.E.